
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/7/2022 - 2/8/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/07/2022 00:56 TRAFFIC 2872 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/07/2022 01:16 CLOSEPA VUELTA COLORADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/07/2022 01:25 DISORDER 2001-156 HOPEWELL ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-001364 02/07/2022 01:31 ASSTDEPT 25200 INTERSTATE 25 B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

02/07/2022 01:32 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/07/2022 01:44 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/07/2022 02:14 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/07/2022 02:28 CLOSEPA 4195 LUCIA LN C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/07/2022 02:30 ALARMBU
S

500 S GUADALUPE ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/07/2022 02:31 SUSPPER 501 W ZIA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/07/2022 02:31 WELFARE 1807 SECOND ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/07/2022 02:53 WELFARE 2020-A16 CALLE LORCA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/07/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 135 W PALACE AVE C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/07/2022 03:28 SUSPPER 710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/07/2022 04:08 CLOSEPA W PALACE AVENUE C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/07/2022 04:08 CLOSEPA 100 W PALACE AVE C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/07/2022 05:00 ASSTFIRE 650 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001365 02/07/2022 05:07 EMBEZZLE 4200 AIRPORT RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-001367 02/07/2022 05:37 ABANDON 1564 CERRO GORDO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/07/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/07/2022 06:02 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/07/2022 06:33 TRAFFIC 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/07/2022 06:39 ALARMRE
S

817 STAGECOACH DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/07/2022 06:41 ABANDON 2308 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

02/07/2022 06:49 DISORDER 2800-L133 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/07/2022 06:54 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001368 02/07/2022 06:54 STOLENM
V

3837 RIVERSIDE DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001366 02/07/2022 07:19 EMBEZZLE 4200 AIRPORT RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/07/2022 07:24 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/07/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

2022-001369 02/07/2022 07:35 STOLENM
V

1469-209 ZEPOL RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/07/2022 07:49 TRAFFIC 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/07/2022 07:58 STALLEDM W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/07/2022 08:03 SUSPPER 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

02/07/2022 08:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

2022-001370 02/07/2022 08:08 MVAINJUR SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/07/2022 08:19 CRIMTRES 3299 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-001371 02/07/2022 08:27 BARKING 1315 AVENIDA ALISO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/07/2022 08:27 MVANONI
N

ZAFARANO DR/SAN BENITO 
ST

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001374 02/07/2022 08:32 FRAUD   3354 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

02/07/2022 08:32 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/07/2022 08:33 TRAFFIC JAGUAR LOOP/LUCIA LN CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/07/2022 08:42 DISORDER W MARCY ST/LINCOLN AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/07/2022 08:43 TRAFFIC LUCIA LN/JAGUAR DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2022-001373 02/07/2022 08:47 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/07/2022 09:02 911HU   2401 GALISTEO RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-001372 02/07/2022 09:26 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/07/2022 09:33 CLOSEPA 952 RICHARDS AVE S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/07/2022 09:50 ALARMBU
S

105 E MARCY ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001375 02/07/2022 10:03 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/07/2022 10:12 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

02/07/2022 10:20 CRIMTRES 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/07/2022 10:31 WELFARE RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/07/2022 10:35 RAL     6440 LOCUST ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/07/2022 10:37 DOMESTIC 2505 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-001376 02/07/2022 10:51 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-001377 02/07/2022 10:53 BARKING 3025 PUEBLO PUYE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-001379 02/07/2022 11:06 EMBEZZLE 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

02/07/2022 11:18 CLOSEPA 5992 AIRPORT RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/07/2022 11:20 ALARMRE
S

1004 CALLE DORTHIA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/07/2022 11:23 PARKED  3800-BLK MONTANA VERDE 
RD

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-001378 02/07/2022 11:24 STRAY   4333 JAGUAR LOOP S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-001382 02/07/2022 11:28 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/07/2022 11:32 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001380 02/07/2022 11:44 INJANIMA 9 RAYON DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-001383 02/07/2022 11:44 STOLENM
V

1475-240 RODEO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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02/07/2022 11:45 911HU   330 E PALACE AVE A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-001381 02/07/2022 11:49 STOLENM
V

1652 LA CIENEGUITA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/07/2022 11:54 LARCENY 4000-1716 LA CARRERA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/07/2022 12:17 PARKED  PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-001398 02/07/2022 12:18 WELFARE 3029 JEMEZ RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/07/2022 12:26 ASSISTAN 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/07/2022 12:30 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-001384 02/07/2022 12:41 CRIMDAM
A

1708 MONTANO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

02/07/2022 12:49 ATLMVEH 490-B W ZIA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/07/2022 12:53 WARRANT 810 CAMINO ZOZOBRA T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/07/2022 12:56 BARKING 2498 RANCHO SIRINGO DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-001396 02/07/2022 12:57 WELFARE 4129-224 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/07/2022 12:58 PARKED  PASEO DE 
PERALTA/ALARID ST

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-001399 02/07/2022 13:00 WELFARE 1328 ALAMO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/07/2022 13:01 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/07/2022 13:05 ABANDON 3205 LOURAINE ST S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-001386 02/07/2022 13:06 STOLENM
V

1282-B MAEZ RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/07/2022 13:06 WELFARE 3133 JEMEZ RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/07/2022 13:07 DISORDER 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-001388 02/07/2022 13:19 RECVEH  6419 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/07/2022 13:26 DISORDER 753 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

02/07/2022 13:32 SUSPPER 2772 WILLY RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-001385 02/07/2022 13:37 DOMESTIC 601-59 W SAN MATEO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/07/2022 13:39 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/07/2022 13:55 WELFARE AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/07/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-001391 02/07/2022 14:02 AGGASLT 6151-70 AIRPORT RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-001389 02/07/2022 14:05 BURGLAR
Y

1121 ALTO ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

02/07/2022 14:13 LARCENY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/07/2022 14:13 RAL     6529 WINDING RIDGE LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/07/2022 14:26 FOLLOWU
P

255 CAMINO ALIRE F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

02/07/2022 14:38 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/07/2022 14:41 RECVEH  3613 GUNNISON RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-001387 02/07/2022 14:44 WEAPON  2301 W ZIA RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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02/07/2022 15:01 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  ARN, DEREK

02/07/2022 15:14 COUNTER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/07/2022 15:18 ATLMVEH 2950 GALISTEO RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/07/2022 15:18 ASSTJUV 4650-156 AIRPORT RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/07/2022 15:25 DISORDER 2020-A16 CALLE LORCA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-001400 02/07/2022 15:32 AGGASLT 6083 AGUA FRIA RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/07/2022 15:34 WELFARE 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2022-001390 02/07/2022 15:36 MISSING 117 HUDDLESON ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/07/2022 15:37 BURGLAR
Y

1316-F RUFINA LN C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/07/2022 15:46 WELFARE 1217 SENDA LN C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/07/2022 15:55 NARCOTIC 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

02/07/2022 15:56 AMBULAN
C

WALNUT ST/CYPRESS ST B222  DEETS, BRANDON

02/07/2022 15:57 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

02/07/2022 15:59 DISORDER 1927 CALLE MIQUELA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/07/2022 16:13 DISORDER 3478 ZAFARANO DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-001392 02/07/2022 16:28 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/07/2022 16:30 RAL     1729 THIRD ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/07/2022 16:33 ASSTJUV 6587-404 VALENTINE WAY C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/07/2022 16:49 MVAINJUR 564 N GUADALUPE ST F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

02/07/2022 16:58 DISORDER 1522 PACHECO ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/07/2022 17:13 RAL     AVENIDA 
CONTENTA/MONTE VERDE 
PL

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/07/2022 17:14 STOLENM
V

1943 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/07/2022 17:16 WELFARE 3005-D3 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B237  NIX, JERADE K

02/07/2022 17:18 911HU   2401 GALISTEO RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

02/07/2022 17:21 CRIDAMM
V

750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/07/2022 17:25 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

02/07/2022 17:40 PSYCH   2342 CAMINO PINTORES B237  NIX, JERADE K

02/07/2022 17:43 WELFARE PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B323  ARN, DEREK

02/07/2022 17:51 AMBULAN
C

3537 ZAFARANO DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

02/07/2022 17:55 DOMNOTI
F

2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-001397 02/07/2022 18:01 BURGLAR
Y

1501 THIRD ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/07/2022 18:12 DOMNOTI
F

2800-130 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/07/2022 18:13 WELFARE 3550 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO
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02/07/2022 18:15 CRIMTRES 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/07/2022 18:26 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/07/2022 18:28 DOMNOTI
F

3121-A JEMEZ RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/07/2022 18:37 WELFARE 1429-206 ZEPOL RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/07/2022 18:37 ALARMBU
S

3153 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/07/2022 18:43 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-001393 02/07/2022 18:48 DOMESTIC 1352 RUFINA CIR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/07/2022 18:49 ALARMRE
S

512 AGUA FRIA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/07/2022 18:53 MVAINJUR 1236 BISHOPS LODGE RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/07/2022 18:58 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-001395 02/07/2022 19:14 WELFARE 435 NAZARIO ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-001394 02/07/2022 19:20 STOLENM
V

3320 CERRILLOS RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/07/2022 19:23 WELFARE 208-2 SENA ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/07/2022 19:29 SUSPPER 3320 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/07/2022 19:39 DISORDER RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/07/2022 19:56 CRIMTRES 3294 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/07/2022 20:01 MVAINJUR AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/07/2022 20:10 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

02/07/2022 20:18 ITEMLF  1475 RODEO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/07/2022 20:25 WELFARE GALISTEO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B237  NIX, JERADE K

02/07/2022 20:29 WELFARE 315 SENA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/07/2022 20:32 WELFARE 1298 CHESTNUT ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/07/2022 20:32 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/07/2022 20:44 NARCOTIC 2800 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/07/2022 20:45 ALARMBA
N

1790 SAINT MICHAELS DR C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/07/2022 20:51 SUSPPER 2706 VEREDA RODIANDO C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/07/2022 21:01 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/07/2022 21:03 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/07/2022 21:16 WELFARE 515 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/07/2022 21:19 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/07/2022 21:31 TRAFFIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/07/2022 21:32 SUSPVEH 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/07/2022 21:50 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/07/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 4001 OFFICE COURT DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A
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02/07/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/07/2022 22:29 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/07/2022 22:31 ALARMBU
S

3153 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/07/2022 22:34 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/07/2022 22:45 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/07/2022 22:48 WELFARE 111 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/07/2022 22:48 TRAFFIC 100 SIRINGO RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-001401 02/07/2022 22:57 SUSPVEH CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO 
RD

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/07/2022 22:57 CLOSEPA 1501 THIRD ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/07/2022 23:00 DISORDER 2366-13C CAMINO CAPITAN C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/07/2022 23:16 AGGASLT 1622-2 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/07/2022 23:35 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001402 02/07/2022 23:51 AGGBAT  4801 BECKNER RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/08/2022 00:11 DISORDER 809 FAYETTE ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/08/2022 00:15 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 00:23 SUSPPER 331 CAMINO CHICO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/08/2022 00:32 SUSPVEH 2001-G256 HOPEWELL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/08/2022 00:58 WELFARE 3000 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 00:58 SUSPPER 501-C103 W ZIA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/08/2022 01:01 DISORDER 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-001403 02/08/2022 01:08 DOMESTIC 3226-16 RUFINA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/08/2022 02:24 DISORDER 3226-22 RUFINA ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/08/2022 02:35 SUSPPER OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/08/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 135 W PALACE AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/08/2022 03:05 SUSPVEH 1106 CANYON RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/08/2022 03:13 RECKLESS 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-001404 02/08/2022 03:16 TRAFFIC 1130 PASEO DE PERALTA C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/08/2022 03:25 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/08/2022 03:46 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 04:24 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-001405 02/08/2022 04:28 CRIMDAM
A

3900 RODEO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 04:43 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

02/08/2022 04:45 DISORDER 1469 ZEPOL RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/08/2022 05:37 WELFARE 2746 CALLE SERENA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT
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2022-001406 02/08/2022 05:48 WARRANT 3226-22 RUFINA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/08/2022 06:29 WELFARE 1730 LLANO ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/08/2022 06:53 ALARMBU
S

52 CAMINO DE JACOBO A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/08/2022 07:18 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/08/2022 07:35 TRAFFIC CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

Total Number of Events Listed:  206
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/7/2022 - 2/8/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-018285 02/07/2022 00:56 TRAFFIC STOP 2872 CERRILLOS RD C221  VW  02/07/2022 01:09:37
22-018286 02/07/2022 01:16 CLOSE PATROL VUELTA COLORADA C291  CNR 02/07/2022 01:34:19
22-018287 02/07/2022 01:25 DISORDERLY 2001-156 HOPEWELL ST C284  CNR 02/07/2022 01:48:42
22-018288 02/07/2022 01:31 OFFICER 25200 INTERSTATE 25 B68   R   02/07/2022 01:37:40
22-018289 02/07/2022 01:32 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  CNR 02/07/2022 02:21:45
22-018291 02/07/2022 01:44 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C207  CNR 02/07/2022 02:00:06
22-018293 02/07/2022 02:14 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C77   CNR 02/07/2022 02:29:11
22-018295 02/07/2022 02:28 CLOSE PATROL 4195 LUCIA LN C329  CNR 02/07/2022 03:37:18
22-018296 02/07/2022 02:30 CHECK 500 S GUADALUPE ST C205  AS  02/07/2022 02:47:17
22-018298 02/07/2022 02:31 SUSPICIOUS 501 W ZIA RD C250  CNR 02/07/2022 02:57:21
22-018297 02/07/2022 02:31 WELFARE 1807 SECOND ST C205  NC  02/07/2022 02:59:36
22-018299 02/07/2022 02:53 WELFARE 2020-A16 CALLE LORCA C250  NC  02/07/2022 03:40:31
22-018301 02/07/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 135 W PALACE AVE C221  CNR 02/07/2022 03:29:51
22-018302 02/07/2022 03:28 SUSPICIOUS 710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  NC  02/07/2022 03:44:35
22-018303 02/07/2022 04:08 CLOSE PATROL W PALACE AVENUE C317  CNR 02/07/2022 04:46:16
22-018304 02/07/2022 04:08 CLOSE PATROL 100 W PALACE AVE C205  CNR 02/07/2022 04:59:47
22-018310 02/07/2022 05:00 ASSIST FIRE 650 CERRILLOS RD C317  AA  02/07/2022 05:10:13
22-018311 02/07/2022 05:07 EMBEZZLEMENT 4200 AIRPORT RD A307  R   02/07/2022 09:56:17
22-018315 02/07/2022 05:37 ABANDONED 1564 CERRO GORDO RD A263  R   02/07/2022 08:06:10
22-018319 02/07/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A263  CNR 02/07/2022 06:43:28
22-018320 02/07/2022 06:02 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A263  CNR 02/07/2022 06:24:58
22-018322 02/07/2022 06:33 TRAFFIC STOP 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  VW  02/07/2022 06:36:52
22-018323 02/07/2022 06:39 CHECK 817 STAGECOACH DR A263  AS  02/07/2022 06:51:10
22-018325 02/07/2022 06:41 ABANDONED 2308 CERRILLOS RD A318  CNR 02/07/2022 07:23:03
22-018326 02/07/2022 06:49 DISORDERLY 2800-L133 CERRILLOS RD A303  CNR 02/07/2022 07:34:58
22-018327 02/07/2022 06:54 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A263  CNR 02/07/2022 07:18:36
22-018328 02/07/2022 06:54 UNLAWFUL 3837 RIVERSIDE DR K211  R   02/07/2022 08:48:04
22-018332 02/07/2022 07:19 EMBEZZLEMENT 4200 AIRPORT RD A307  R   02/07/2022 07:19:04
22-018334 02/07/2022 07:24 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR P19   CI  02/07/2022 07:32:10
22-018337 02/07/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR P19   VW  02/07/2022 07:35:40
22-018338 02/07/2022 07:35 UNLAWFUL 1469-209 ZEPOL RD A303  R   02/07/2022 10:44:06
22-018340 02/07/2022 07:49 TRAFFIC STOP 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P19   CI  02/07/2022 07:57:19
22-018345 02/07/2022 07:58 STALLED W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT S403  NC  02/07/2022 09:23:52
22-018348 02/07/2022 08:03 SUSPICIOUS 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL K211  CNR 02/07/2022 08:58:05
22-018350 02/07/2022 08:05 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO P19   CI  02/07/2022 08:13:15
22-018354 02/07/2022 08:08 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO A305  R   02/07/2022 10:19:09
22-018355 02/07/2022 08:19 CRIMINAL 3299 CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 02/07/2022 10:06:22
22-018357 02/07/2022 08:27 BARKING DOG 1315 AVENIDA ALISO S507  R   02/07/2022 09:08:41
22-018358 02/07/2022 08:27 MV ACCIDENT ZAFARANO DR/SAN BENITO ST A263  CI  02/07/2022 10:44:21
22-018360 02/07/2022 08:32 FRAUD 3354 CERRILLOS RD A318  R   02/07/2022 14:10:50
22-018362 02/07/2022 08:32 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD P19   CI  02/07/2022 08:44:39
22-018363 02/07/2022 08:33 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR LOOP/LUCIA LN CM2   CI  02/07/2022 08:40:47
22-018367 02/07/2022 08:42 DISORDERLY W MARCY ST/LINCOLN AVE A263  CNR 02/07/2022 09:24:02
22-018368 02/07/2022 08:43 TRAFFIC STOP LUCIA LN/JAGUAR DR CM2   CI  02/07/2022 08:50:34
22-018370 02/07/2022 08:47 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A301  R   02/07/2022 11:05:06
22-018380 02/07/2022 09:02 911 HANG UP 2401 GALISTEO RD A305  NC  02/07/2022 10:36:59
22-018388 02/07/2022 09:26 NARCOTICS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   02/07/2022 11:01:09
22-018392 02/07/2022 09:33 CLOSE PATROL 952 RICHARDS AVE S403  CNR 02/07/2022 09:39:50
22-018400 02/07/2022 09:50 CHECK 105 E MARCY ST A263  AS  02/07/2022 11:02:38
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22-018404 02/07/2022 10:03 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   02/07/2022 13:28:48
22-018406 02/07/2022 10:12 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A80   CNR 02/07/2022 10:37:59
22-018409 02/07/2022 10:20 CRIMINAL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CNR 02/07/2022 10:46:04
22-018410 02/07/2022 10:31 WELFARE RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A307  CNR 02/07/2022 10:35:04
22-018411 02/07/2022 10:35 ANIMALS 6440 LOCUST ST S503  CNR 02/07/2022 11:13:19
22-018412 02/07/2022 10:37 DOMESTIC 2505 CERRILLOS RD A303  NC  02/07/2022 10:53:02
22-018414 02/07/2022 10:51 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A307  R   02/07/2022 11:53:23
22-018415 02/07/2022 10:53 BARKING DOG 3025 PUEBLO PUYE S507  R   02/07/2022 11:34:25
22-018424 02/07/2022 11:06 EMBEZZLEMENT 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  R   02/07/2022 13:12:23
22-018430 02/07/2022 11:18 CLOSE PATROL 5992 AIRPORT RD S403  CNR 02/07/2022 11:22:30
22-018433 02/07/2022 11:20 CHECK 1004 CALLE DORTHIA A263  CNR 02/07/2022 11:54:45
22-018434 02/07/2022 11:23 ILLEGALLY 3800-BLK MONTANA VERDE RD S403  CI  02/07/2022 12:05:15
22-018436 02/07/2022 11:24 STRAY 4333 JAGUAR LOOP S507  R   02/07/2022 11:24:42
22-018437 02/07/2022 11:28 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A301  R   02/07/2022 14:26:18
22-018439 02/07/2022 11:32 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO A263  CNR 02/07/2022 12:09:10
22-018447 02/07/2022 11:44 INJURED OR 9 RAYON DR S503  R   02/07/2022 11:44:45
22-018445 02/07/2022 11:44 UNLAWFUL 1475-240 RODEO RD A281  R   02/07/2022 13:47:13
22-018446 02/07/2022 11:45 911 HANG UP 330 E PALACE AVE A305  CNR 02/07/2022 12:09:43
22-018448 02/07/2022 11:49 UNLAWFUL 1652 LA CIENEGUITA A307  R   02/07/2022 13:00:10
22-018450 02/07/2022 11:54 LARCENY 4000-1716 LA CARRERA C207  CNR 02/07/2022 22:41:10
22-018464 02/07/2022 12:17 ILLEGALLY PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA S403  CI  02/07/2022 12:27:19
22-018465 02/07/2022 12:18 WELFARE 3029 JEMEZ RD C207  R   02/07/2022 23:51:36
22-018467 02/07/2022 12:26 ASSISTANCE 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C205  CNR 02/07/2022 22:46:42
22-018468 02/07/2022 12:30 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  CNR 02/07/2022 12:59:03
22-018471 02/07/2022 12:41 CRIMINAL 1708 MONTANO ST K211  R   02/07/2022 14:18:28
22-018474 02/07/2022 12:49 ATTEMPT TO 490-B W ZIA RD A263  CNR 02/07/2022 13:56:52
22-018476 02/07/2022 12:53 WARRANT 810 CAMINO ZOZOBRA T234  CNR 02/07/2022 17:35:55
22-018477 02/07/2022 12:56 BARKING DOG 2498 RANCHO SIRINGO DR S507  CNR 02/07/2022 14:08:42
22-018478 02/07/2022 12:57 WELFARE 4129-224 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C282  R   02/07/2022 22:30:11
22-018479 02/07/2022 12:58 ILLEGALLY PASEO DE PERALTA/ALARID ST S403  CI  02/07/2022 13:05:25
22-018480 02/07/2022 13:00 WELFARE 1328 ALAMO RD C250  R   02/08/2022 00:24:52
22-018482 02/07/2022 13:01 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  CNR 02/07/2022 14:10:42
22-018486 02/07/2022 13:05 ABANDONED 3205 LOURAINE ST S403  CNR 02/07/2022 13:32:55
22-018487 02/07/2022 13:06 UNLAWFUL 1282-B MAEZ RD B227  R   02/07/2022 15:50:14
22-018489 02/07/2022 13:06 WELFARE 3133 JEMEZ RD C207  NC  02/07/2022 21:36:32
22-018491 02/07/2022 13:07 DISORDERLY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD F255  CNR 02/07/2022 17:41:48
22-018493 02/07/2022 13:19 RECOVERED 6419 AIRPORT RD B268  R   02/07/2022 19:26:23
22-018495 02/07/2022 13:26 DISORDERLY 753 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 02/07/2022 15:10:38
22-018497 02/07/2022 13:32 SUSPICIOUS 2772 WILLY RD B227  NR  02/07/2022 16:59:40
22-018500 02/07/2022 13:37 DOMESTIC 601-59 W SAN MATEO RD A263  R   02/07/2022 14:30:44
22-018501 02/07/2022 13:39 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  CNR 02/07/2022 15:01:36
22-018506 02/07/2022 13:55 WELFARE AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD B227  CNR 02/07/2022 18:30:58
22-018509 02/07/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B285  CNR 02/07/2022 19:27:35
22-018511 02/07/2022 14:02 AGGRAVATED 6151-70 AIRPORT RD B222  R   02/07/2022 18:24:33
22-018512 02/07/2022 14:05 BURGLARY 1121 ALTO ST B237  R   02/07/2022 16:32:49
22-018513 02/07/2022 14:13 LARCENY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B272  CNR 02/07/2022 17:41:41
22-018514 02/07/2022 14:13 ANIMALS 6529 WINDING RIDGE LOOP S503  NC  02/07/2022 15:57:36
22-018519 02/07/2022 14:26 FOLLOW UP 255 CAMINO ALIRE F309  NR  02/07/2022 14:53:58
22-018524 02/07/2022 14:38 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  02/07/2022 16:43:50
22-018527 02/07/2022 14:41 RECOVERED 3613 GUNNISON RD B272  NR  02/07/2022 17:12:20
22-018528 02/07/2022 14:44 WEAPONS OR 2301 W ZIA RD B285  R   02/07/2022 15:37:26
22-018539 02/07/2022 15:01 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  CNR 02/07/2022 15:34:11
22-018545 02/07/2022 15:14 COUNTERFEITIN 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B285  CNR 02/07/2022 16:04:51
22-018546 02/07/2022 15:18 ATTEMPT TO 2950 GALISTEO RD B332  NR  02/07/2022 17:10:08
22-018547 02/07/2022 15:18 ASSISTANCE 4650-156 AIRPORT RD C329  CNR 02/07/2022 22:38:55
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22-018551 02/07/2022 15:25 DISORDERLY 2020-A16 CALLE LORCA B332  CNR 02/07/2022 16:02:41
22-018555 02/07/2022 15:32 AGGRAVATED 6083 AGUA FRIA RD C329  R   02/08/2022 01:56:15
22-018558 02/07/2022 15:34 WELFARE 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  CNR 02/07/2022 15:36:02
22-018560 02/07/2022 15:36 MISSING 117 HUDDLESON ST B285  R   02/07/2022 17:31:33
22-018561 02/07/2022 15:37 BURGLARY 1316-F RUFINA LN C291  NC  02/08/2022 00:40:20
22-018566 02/07/2022 15:46 WELFARE 1217 SENDA LN C329  CNR 02/07/2022 23:29:11
22-018568 02/07/2022 15:55 NARCOTICS 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO F309  CNR 02/07/2022 16:21:58
22-018569 02/07/2022 15:56 ASSISTING WALNUT ST/CYPRESS ST B222  CNR 02/07/2022 16:17:27
22-018570 02/07/2022 15:57 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F309  CNR 02/07/2022 16:21:51
22-018571 02/07/2022 15:59 DISORDERLY 1927 CALLE MIQUELA B285  CNR 02/07/2022 18:33:46
22-018578 02/07/2022 16:13 DISORDERLY 3478 ZAFARANO DR B272  NC  02/07/2022 18:38:53
22-018585 02/07/2022 16:28 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F255  R   02/07/2022 19:47:14
22-018587 02/07/2022 16:30 ANIMALS 1729 THIRD ST S503  NR  02/07/2022 17:09:30
22-018590 02/07/2022 16:33 ASSISTANCE 6587-404 VALENTINE WAY C282  CNR 02/07/2022 21:36:43
22-018599 02/07/2022 16:49 MV ACCIDENT 564 N GUADALUPE ST F309  MVC 02/07/2022 18:36:13
22-018602 02/07/2022 16:58 DISORDERLY 1522 PACHECO ST B285  CNR 02/07/2022 18:30:23
22-018605 02/07/2022 17:13 ANIMALS AVENIDA CONTENTA/MONTE S507  NC  02/07/2022 17:37:10
22-018606 02/07/2022 17:14 UNLAWFUL 1943 CERRILLOS RD B332  CNR 02/07/2022 22:10:13
22-018607 02/07/2022 17:16 WELFARE 3005-D3 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NC  02/07/2022 18:20:10
22-018609 02/07/2022 17:18 911 HANG UP 2401 GALISTEO RD B237  CNR 02/07/2022 17:45:57
22-018610 02/07/2022 17:21 CRIMINAL 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C221  CNR 02/07/2022 22:01:45
22-018612 02/07/2022 17:25 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD B222  NC  02/07/2022 18:57:59
22-018621 02/07/2022 17:40 PSYCHIATRIC 2342 CAMINO PINTORES B237  CNR 02/07/2022 18:09:56
22-018624 02/07/2022 17:43 WELFARE PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS B323  NC  02/07/2022 18:53:09
22-018628 02/07/2022 17:51 ASSISTING 3537 ZAFARANO DR B222  AA  02/07/2022 18:47:16
22-018630 02/07/2022 17:55 DOMESTIC 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B285  NC  02/07/2022 19:48:57
22-018632 02/07/2022 18:01 BURGLARY 1501 THIRD ST C221  R   02/07/2022 23:01:22
22-018634 02/07/2022 18:12 DOMESTIC 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD B272  NC  02/07/2022 18:59:43
22-018635 02/07/2022 18:13 WELFARE 3550 ZAFARANO DR B332  CNR 02/07/2022 18:26:09
22-018636 02/07/2022 18:15 CRIMINAL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B285  CNR 02/07/2022 18:58:18
22-018640 02/07/2022 18:26 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT B272  VW  02/07/2022 18:30:34
22-018644 02/07/2022 18:28 DOMESTIC 3121-A JEMEZ RD B227  CNR 02/07/2022 21:26:54
22-018645 02/07/2022 18:37 WELFARE 1429-206 ZEPOL RD C291  CNR 02/07/2022 23:13:07
22-018646 02/07/2022 18:37 CHECK 3153 CERRILLOS RD C291  AS  02/07/2022 21:22:53
22-018647 02/07/2022 18:43 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 02/07/2022 19:58:38
22-018651 02/07/2022 18:48 DOMESTIC 1352 RUFINA CIR B227  R   02/07/2022 21:07:45
22-018652 02/07/2022 18:49 CHECK 512 AGUA FRIA ST C205  AS  02/07/2022 22:07:47
22-018658 02/07/2022 18:53 MV ACCIDENT 1236 BISHOPS LODGE RD B332  MVC 02/07/2022 20:04:24
22-018659 02/07/2022 18:58 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST C250  AS  02/07/2022 22:44:50
22-018665 02/07/2022 19:14 WELFARE 435 NAZARIO ST B285  R   02/07/2022 21:35:55
22-018669 02/07/2022 19:20 UNLAWFUL 3320 CERRILLOS RD F255  R   02/07/2022 21:44:21
22-018670 02/07/2022 19:23 WELFARE 208-2 SENA ST C221  NC  02/07/2022 21:47:14
22-018672 02/07/2022 19:29 SUSPICIOUS 3320 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 02/07/2022 20:03:36
22-018677 02/07/2022 19:39 DISORDERLY RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN C329  CNR 02/07/2022 21:25:03
22-018680 02/07/2022 19:56 CRIMINAL 3294 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  02/07/2022 21:17:35
22-018683 02/07/2022 20:01 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B332  CNR 02/07/2022 20:19:54
22-018686 02/07/2022 20:10 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  CNR 02/07/2022 20:36:43
22-018689 02/07/2022 20:18 LOST OR FOUND 1475 RODEO RD C291  CNR 02/07/2022 22:39:20
22-018690 02/07/2022 20:25 WELFARE GALISTEO ST/SAINT MICHAELS B237  NC  02/07/2022 21:45:06
22-018691 02/07/2022 20:29 WELFARE 315 SENA ST C317  CNR 02/07/2022 21:25:39
22-018692 02/07/2022 20:32 WELFARE 1298 CHESTNUT ST C291  NC  02/07/2022 21:13:30
22-018693 02/07/2022 20:32 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 02/07/2022 21:28:53
22-018695 02/07/2022 20:44 NARCOTICS 2800 CERRILLOS RD B268  NC  02/07/2022 21:47:58
22-018696 02/07/2022 20:45 CHECK BANK 1790 SAINT MICHAELS DR C77   AS  02/07/2022 21:16:46
22-018697 02/07/2022 20:51 SUSPICIOUS 2706 VEREDA RODIANDO C284  NC  02/07/2022 21:18:09
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22-018698 02/07/2022 21:01 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C221  CNR 02/07/2022 21:04:49
22-018699 02/07/2022 21:03 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  CNR 02/07/2022 21:14:19
22-018702 02/07/2022 21:16 WELFARE 515 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C250  CNR 02/07/2022 21:40:27
22-018704 02/07/2022 21:19 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 02/07/2022 21:28:59
22-018705 02/07/2022 21:31 TRAFFIC STOP 3251 CERRILLOS RD C77   VW  02/07/2022 21:40:15
22-018706 02/07/2022 21:32 SUSPICIOUS 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL C250  CNR 02/07/2022 22:01:15
22-018708 02/07/2022 21:50 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 02/07/2022 22:23:32
22-018713 02/07/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4001 OFFICE COURT DR B272  CNR 02/07/2022 22:25:36
22-018712 02/07/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C317  CNR 02/07/2022 23:01:41
22-018721 02/07/2022 22:29 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B332  CI  02/07/2022 22:40:54
22-018722 02/07/2022 22:31 CHECK 3153 CERRILLOS RD C329  AS  02/07/2022 22:57:16
22-018723 02/07/2022 22:34 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 02/07/2022 22:52:01
22-018725 02/07/2022 22:45 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO B332  CI  02/07/2022 22:56:43
22-018727 02/07/2022 22:48 WELFARE 111 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  AA  02/08/2022 00:07:34
22-018728 02/07/2022 22:48 TRAFFIC STOP 100 SIRINGO RD C205  VW  02/07/2022 22:52:36
22-018731 02/07/2022 22:57 SUSPICIOUS CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO RD C205  R   02/08/2022 01:05:07
22-018732 02/07/2022 22:57 CLOSE PATROL 1501 THIRD ST C221  CNR 02/07/2022 23:01:38
22-018733 02/07/2022 23:00 DISORDERLY 2366-13C CAMINO CAPITAN C250  NC  02/08/2022 02:28:27
22-018740 02/07/2022 23:16 AGGRAVATED 1622-2 CERRILLOS RD C317  NC  02/08/2022 01:57:01
22-018745 02/07/2022 23:35 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C282  CNR 02/08/2022 00:09:11
22-018750 02/07/2022 23:51 AGGRAVATED 4801 BECKNER RD C282  R   02/08/2022 02:08:31
22-018752 02/08/2022 00:11 DISORDERLY 809 FAYETTE ST C221  CNR 02/08/2022 00:52:47
22-018753 02/08/2022 00:15 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  CNR 02/08/2022 01:55:48
22-018755 02/08/2022 00:23 SUSPICIOUS 331 CAMINO CHICO C250  CNR 02/08/2022 01:01:13
22-018756 02/08/2022 00:32 SUSPICIOUS 2001-G256 HOPEWELL ST C317  NC  02/08/2022 01:14:18
22-018757 02/08/2022 00:58 WELFARE 3000 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  02/08/2022 02:27:45
22-018758 02/08/2022 00:58 SUSPICIOUS 501-C103 W ZIA RD C250  CNR 02/08/2022 01:50:39
22-018759 02/08/2022 01:01 DISORDERLY 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  CNR 02/08/2022 01:50:24
22-018760 02/08/2022 01:08 DOMESTIC 3226-16 RUFINA ST C317  R   02/08/2022 04:23:10
22-018764 02/08/2022 02:24 DISORDERLY 3226-22 RUFINA ST C221  NC  02/08/2022 02:38:56
22-018765 02/08/2022 02:35 SUSPICIOUS OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN C221  NC  02/08/2022 03:03:31
22-018768 02/08/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 135 W PALACE AVE C317  CNR 02/08/2022 03:18:52
22-018769 02/08/2022 03:05 SUSPICIOUS 1106 CANYON RD C284  CNR 02/08/2022 05:35:49
22-018770 02/08/2022 03:13 RECKLESS 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  CNR 02/08/2022 04:23:55
22-018771 02/08/2022 03:16 TRAFFIC STOP 1130 PASEO DE PERALTA C77   R   02/08/2022 07:22:29
22-018773 02/08/2022 03:25 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS C329  CI  02/08/2022 03:47:10
22-018775 02/08/2022 03:46 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD C291  AS  02/08/2022 04:31:01
22-018778 02/08/2022 04:24 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C221  CNR 02/08/2022 05:02:32
22-018779 02/08/2022 04:28 CRIMINAL 3900 RODEO RD C291  R   02/08/2022 06:31:03
22-018780 02/08/2022 04:43 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD A12   NC  02/08/2022 05:29:47
22-018781 02/08/2022 04:45 DISORDERLY 1469 ZEPOL RD A266  CNR 02/08/2022 07:24:48
22-018782 02/08/2022 05:37 WELFARE 2746 CALLE SERENA A319  CNR 02/08/2022 07:00:06
22-018783 02/08/2022 05:48 WARRANT 3226-22 RUFINA ST C317  R   02/08/2022 06:31:26
22-018796 02/08/2022 06:29 WELFARE 1730 LLANO ST A319  NR  02/08/2022 07:23:59
22-018800 02/08/2022 06:53 CHECK 52 CAMINO DE JACOBO A266  AS  02/08/2022 07:27:10
22-018808 02/08/2022 07:18 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  02/08/2022 07:27:26
22-018811 02/08/2022 07:35 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S SAINT T234  CI  02/08/2022 07:48:43
22-018820 02/08/2022 07:58 CSP OF A MINOR 4650-60 AIRPORT RD I104  R   02/08/2022 07:58:02

Total Number of Events Listed: 207
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/7/2022 - 2/8/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-001364 02/07/2022 01:31 ASSTDEPT 25200 INTERSTATE 25 B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2022-001365 02/07/2022 05:07 EMBEZZLE 4200 AIRPORT RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-001366 02/07/2022 07:19 EMBEZZLE 4200 AIRPORT RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-001367 02/07/2022 05:37 ABANDON 1564 CERRO GORDO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001368 02/07/2022 06:54 STOLENM
V

3837 RIVERSIDE DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001369 02/07/2022 07:35 STOLENM
V

1469-209 ZEPOL RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-001370 02/07/2022 08:08 MVAINJUR SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-001371 02/07/2022 08:27 BARKING 1315 AVENIDA ALISO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-001372 02/07/2022 09:26 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001373 02/07/2022 08:47 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-001374 02/07/2022 08:32 FRAUD   3354 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-001375 02/07/2022 10:03 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001376 02/07/2022 10:51 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-001377 02/07/2022 10:53 BARKING 3025 PUEBLO PUYE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-001378 02/07/2022 11:24 STRAY   4333 JAGUAR LOOP S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-001379 02/07/2022 11:06 EMBEZZLE 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001380 02/07/2022 11:44 INJANIMA 9 RAYON DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-001381 02/07/2022 11:49 STOLENM
V

1652 LA CIENEGUITA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-001382 02/07/2022 11:28 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-001383 02/07/2022 11:44 STOLENM
V

1475-240 RODEO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-001384 02/07/2022 12:41 CRIMDAM
A

1708 MONTANO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001385 02/07/2022 13:37 DOMESTIC 601-59 W SAN MATEO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001386 02/07/2022 13:06 STOLENM
V

1282-B MAEZ RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-001387 02/07/2022 14:44 WEAPON  2301 W ZIA RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-001388 02/07/2022 13:19 RECVEH  6419 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-001389 02/07/2022 14:05 BURGLAR
Y

1121 ALTO ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-001390 02/07/2022 15:36 MISSING 117 HUDDLESON ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-001391 02/07/2022 14:02 AGGASLT 6151-70 AIRPORT RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-001392 02/07/2022 16:28 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-001393 02/07/2022 18:48 DOMESTIC 1352 RUFINA CIR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-001394 02/07/2022 19:20 STOLENM
V

3320 CERRILLOS RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-001395 02/07/2022 19:14 WELFARE 435 NAZARIO ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-001396 02/07/2022 12:57 WELFARE 4129-224 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001397 02/07/2022 18:01 BURGLAR
Y

1501 THIRD ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-001398 02/07/2022 12:18 WELFARE 3029 JEMEZ RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-001399 02/07/2022 13:00 WELFARE 1328 ALAMO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-001400 02/07/2022 15:32 AGGASLT 6083 AGUA FRIA RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001401 02/07/2022 22:57 SUSPVEH CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO 
RD

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-001402 02/07/2022 23:51 AGGBAT  4801 BECKNER RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001403 02/08/2022 01:08 DOMESTIC 3226-16 RUFINA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001404 02/08/2022 03:16 TRAFFIC 1130 PASEO DE PERALTA C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-001405 02/08/2022 04:28 CRIMDAM
A

3900 RODEO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-001406 02/08/2022 05:48 WARRANT 3226-22 RUFINA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001410 02/08/2022 07:58 CSPM    4650-60 AIRPORT RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

Total Number of Events Listed:  44
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